
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
NOTEPAPER (A5 size)

You may personalise this notepaper with any
wording to suit yourself. The notepaper
includes a photo, flower, sketch etc. in full
colour with your wording or your own design.

PRICE LIST
All prices include envelopes with cards.

Postage is charged by the weight of your order.

Memoriam Stationery
ORDER FORM

KENNEDY PRINTERS
MARINO STREET,

BANTRY, CO. CORK.
TELEPHONE 027 50102

EMAIL: info@kennedyprinters.ie

Name of person placing the order

..........................................................................

Address of person placing the order

..........................................................................

..........................................................................

Telephone..........................................................

Email................................................................ 

Name of deceased.............................................

Address of deceased.........................................

..........................................................................

Date deceased died...........................................

Age or years......................................................
Any scene, picture, prayer or verse in our
samples can be used on any style of card you
choose. We can also use your own scene, verse
etc. Additional photographs are a little extra.

All orders are sent out on proof to be checked
by you before printing. This means that there
can be no mistake in the finished job. Everything
will be exactly as you want it. Additional proofs
because of customer changes cost a little extra.

FILL IN DETAILS WHEN ORDERING

Remembering Holder
The Remembering Holder creates a beautiful 

set when accompanied with a Bookmark, Wallet

Card or Single Memoriam. It can also be used as a

stand-alone Acknowledgement Card. The complete

card may be personalised for you. It is available in a

large or smaller size.

Large size  Small size 

Acknowledgement Card  Holder 

FRONT

Personalised wording / image .........................

..........................................................................

PAGE 2

The ....... and family of the late....... 
Your own personalised wording 

Selected verse / prayer No. .......

PAGE 3

With slits to hold your Bookmark 

Other .......................................................

BACK

Blank  Selected verse / prayer No. .......

Quantity of Holders / Cards required  

25 50 75 10
0

20
0All prices are in EURO

Card Quantities

DOUBLE MEMORIAM

BOOKMARKS

WALLET CARDS /
SINGLE MEMORIAM

DOUBLE
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
SINGLE (printed 2 sides)
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
SINGLE (printed 1 side)

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

SMALL REMEMBERING
HOLDER CARDS

LARGE REMEMBERING
HOLDER CARDS

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
NOTEPAPER - A5 Size

TWO PHOTOS / IMAGES ARE INCLUDED IN
THE PRICE OF EACH ORDER. EXTRA

PHOTOGRAPHS ARE CHARGED AT €14 EACH
FOR SCANNING, PROCESSING & PRINTING

98 141 175 211 350
327

290

254

177

136

295

345

184

197

175

153

108

83

178

218

118

165

146

127

89

68

147

172

96

131

119

103

72

56

120

137

77

92

82

71

50

37

82

94

58
REMEMBERING KEYRINGS
WITH IMAGES ON BOTH SIDES

5 10 15 20 25
25 45 65 82 97



FILL IN DETAILS WHEN ORDERING

DOUBLE MEMORIAM
CARDS (4 pages)

FRONT

Selected Scene / Image No. ........
or wording if required .................................... 

PAGE 2

1. Photo and details (taken from front of Order 
Form) of deceased.

2. Style of Photo
Square  Oval 

3. Short prayer if required No. .......

PAGE 3

Prayer or verse No. .......

BACK

Prayer / Verse No. .......... Scene No. ..........

Quantity of Double Cards required 



SINGLE MEMORIAM
CARDS / WALLET CARDS

Fill in your details as front / page 2 only of
double memoriam.

Quantity of Single Cards required

FILL IN DETAILS WHEN ORDERING

DOUBLE
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

CARDS (4 pages)

FRONT

1. Selected Scene / Picture No. .......

2. Wording: Thank You  Remembering 
In Grateful Appreciation 

PAGE 2

Blank  Selected verse / prayer No. ......
Perhaps verse Kindly thought verse 

PAGE 3

The ....... and family of the late.......
Please supply your own wording if 

different from our samples.

Address to be included on Card  

BACK

Blank  Prayer / Verse No. ...... Scene No. ......

Quantity of Double Ack. required 



SINGLE ACK. CARDS
Printed on one side  both sides 

Printed in colour  or black 

Address to be included on Card  

Quantity of Single Ack. cards required

FILL IN DETAILS WHEN ORDERING

BOOKMARKS AND
BOOKMARK COMPILATION

(With 3 or more Photographs)

FRONT

1. Style of Photograph.
Square  Oval 

2. Details of deceased will be taken from front
of Order Form.

3. Prayer / Verse No. .......

4. If applicable copy of Signature or sign off
(example: Lots of love, Mary)

BACK

Selected Scene / Image No. .......
If only half of back is used for a Scene please
give No. of Prayer/ Verse .......  for other half.

Quantity of Bookmarks / Compilation



A Signature or Sign Off can be used on any of 
our cards or styles.
A compilation of photographs can also be used 
on any style of card.

Every order is sent out on proof for you to check
every detail before printing. Payment can be
made with order or on approving order to print. 

Any additional wording or details may be
supplied on a separate sheet.


