FILL IN DETAILS WHEN ORDERING

Remembering Holder

The Remembering Holder creates a beautiful set when accompanied with a Bookmark, Wallet Card or Single Memoriam. It can also be used as a stand-alone Acknowledgement Card. The complete card may be personalised for you. It is available in a large or smaller size.

Large size Small size Acknowledgement Card Holder			
FRONT			
Personalised wording / image			
PAGE 2			
The and family of the late \square			
Your own personalised wording			
Selected verse / prayer No			
PAGE 3			
With slits to hold your Bookmark			
Other			
BACK			
Blank Selected verse / prayer No			

Quantity of Holders / Cards required

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NOTEPAPER (A5 size)

You may personalise this notepaper with any wording to suit yourself. The notepaper includes a photo, flower, sketch etc. in full colour with your wording or your own design.

PRICE LIST

All prices include envelopes with cards. Postage is charged by the weight of your order.

All prices are in EURO Card Quantities	25	20	75	100	200
DOUBLE MEMORIAM	98	141	175	211	350
BOOKMARKS	92	131	165	197	327
WALLET CARDS / SINGLE MEMORIAM	82	119	146	175	290
DOUBLE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	71	103	127	153	254
SINGLE (printed 2 sides) ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	50	72	89	108	177
SINGLE (printed 1 side) ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	37	56	68	83	136
SMALL REMEMBERING HOLDER CARDS	82	120	147	178	295
LARGE REMEMBERING HOLDER CARDS	94	137	172	218	345
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NOTEPAPER - A5 Size	58	77	96	118	184
REMEMBERING KEYRINGS	5	10	15	20	25
WITH IMAGES ON BOTH SIDES	25	45	65	82	97
TWO PHOTOS / IMAGES ARE INCLUDED IN					

TWO PHOTOS / IMAGES ARE INCLUDED IN THE PRICE OF EACH ORDER. EXTRA PHOTOGRAPHS ARE CHARGED AT €14 EACH FOR SCANNING, PROCESSING & PRINTING

Memoriam Stationery ORDER FORM

KENNEDY PRINTERS

MARINO STREET, BANTRY, CO. CORK. TELEPHONE 027 50102

EMAIL: info@kennedyprinters.ie

Name of person placing the order
Address of person placing the order
Telephone
Email
Name of deceased
Address of deceased
Date deceased died
Age or years
Any scene, picture, prayer or verse in our

All orders are sent out on proof to be checked by you before printing. This means that there can be no mistake in the finished job. Everything will be exactly as you want it. Additional proofs because of customer changes cost a little extra.

samples can be used on any style of card you choose. We can also use your own scene, verse etc. Additional photographs are a little extra.

DOUBLE MEMORIAM CARDS (4 pages)

FRONT Selected Scene / Image No.

or wording if required
PAGE 2
1. Photo and details (taken from front of Order Form) of deceased.
2. Style of Photo Square Oval Oval
3. Short prayer if required No
PAGE 3
Prayer or verse No
BACK
Prayer / Verse No Scene No
Quantity of Double Cards required
* * * * * *
SINGLE MEMORIAM CARDS / WALLET CARDS
Fill in your details as front / page 2 only of double memoriam.
Quantity of Single Cards required

BOOKMARKS AND BOOKMARK COMPILATION

(With 3 or more Photographs)

FRONT

FRONI
1. Style of Photograph. Square Oval
2. Details of deceased will be taken from from of Order Form.
3. Prayer / Verse No
4. If applicable copy of Signature or sign off (example: Lats of lave, Wary)
BACK
Selected Scene / Image No
If only half of back is used for a Scene please give No. of Prayer/ Verse for other half
Quantity of Bookmarks / Compilation
* * * * * *
A Signature or Sign Off can be used on any of our cards or styles.
A compilation of photographs can also be used on any style of card.
Any additional wording or details may be supplied on a separate sheet.
Every order is sent out on proof for you to check every detail before printing. Payment can be made with order or on approving order to print.

DOUBLE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT CARDS (4 pages)

FRONT

1. Selected Scene / Picture No
2. Wording: Thank You 🔲 Remembering 🔲
In Grateful Appreciation
PAGE 2
Blank Selected verse / prayer No
Perhaps verse Kindly thought verse
PAGE 3
The and family of the late
Please supply your own wording if
different from our samples.
Address to be included on Card
BACK
Blank 🔲 Prayer / Verse No Scene No
Quantity of Double Ack. required

SINGLE ACK. CARDS
Printed on one side both sides
Printed in colour or black
Address to be included on Card
Quantity of Single Ack. cards required